(e) We offer to supply in conformity with the Bidding Documents and in accordance with the 

Delivery Schedules specified in the Schedule of Requirements the following Goods: digital x-

ray unit; 

(f) The total price of our Bid, excluding any discounts offered in item (f) below is:  

In case of only one lot, total price of the Bid – 3 500 000,00 LEI (Three million five hundred 

thousand Moldovan lei); 

(g) The discounts offered and the methodology for their application are:  

(i) The discounts offered are: [Specify in detail each discount offered.] 

(ii) The exact method of calculations to determine the net price after application of discounts is